
Time Technical - Beg. Technical - Adv. Reporting Governance Governance Functional Alternative Labs Partner Room Partner Room
Room Conant Ballroom D Bacon Faulkner Ampitheatre Ballroom C Potomac B Sarnoff Potomac C Potomac A
8:00 AM

BREAKFAST-Lansdowne Ballroom AB CA and Excers
ProvenIT, Numerify 
and ITDesign/Meis-

terplan

8:10 AM
8:20 AM

8:30 AM

8:40 AM Welcome to RegoU 
8:50 AM

9:00 AM

Administration | 
Beginner

Data Model | 
Intermediate

Jaspersoft Studio 
| Beginner

Stage Gating Reporting | 
Strategies

Demand Management | 
OOTB Introduction

Lab Sign-up Only

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM

9:40 AM
Project Management | 

OOTB Introduction
9:50 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM

NSQL Portlets | 
Intermediate

10:20 AM

7 Industry Trends 
for PPM

Upgrades | Best 
Practices          

Unlock Powerful 
Insights from your 

PPM with Analytics by 
Numerify!

10:30 AM
Resource Management | 

OOTB Introduction
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM

Integrations | 
Overview               

Increasing Data 
Compliance

Project Financials 
| PPM vs. Finance 

Views                  

Financial Management | 
OOTB Introduction

11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM

LUNCH (Birds of a Feather)-Landsdowne Ballroom AB
12:20 PM
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM Vendor Demo - Josh L Innovation
1:10 PM
1:20 PM

Administration | 
Beginner

GEL Scripts | 
Introduction

Jaspersoft Studio 
| Beginner

Adoption and Per-
ception | Strategies                  

Excel and CA PPM | 
Working Together

Portfolio Management | 
OOTB Introduction

IT Financial Man-
agement (ITFM): 

Expanding the Value 
of PPM  

Lab Sign-up Only

1:30 PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:20 PM

GEL Scripts |
Intermediate

Roadmaps in the 
New UX                  

ServiceNow & CA 
PPM | Integration 

Options

Project/Financial Manage-
ment | Best Practices 

Know Thyself … At 
Work

2:30 PM
2:40 PM
2:50 PM
3:00 PM
3:10 PM
3:20 PM

Agile Primer      
Contract/Vendor 
Mgmt | CA PPM 

Role 
Demand/Portfolio Man-
agement | Best Practices    

3:30 PM
3:40 PM
3:50 PM
4:00 PM

Building and
consuming a web 

service | Lab

4:10 PM
4:20 PM

PPM Roadmap 
| Always Have a 

Vision

CA PPM - Agile 
Integration | 
Bi-Modal IT   

4:30 PM

Resource Management | 
Best Practices  

4:40 PM
4:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM

DINNER EVENT-Clubhouse Ballrom AB

6:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM
6:40 PM
6:50 PM
7:00 PM
7:10 PM
7:20 PM

CLASS SCHEDULE
MONDAY - April 23, 2018

2018



CLASS SCHEDULE
Time Technical - Beg. Technical - Int. Reporting Governance Governance Functional Labs Partners Partners
Room Conant Ballroom D Bacon Faulkner Ampitheatre Ballroom C Sarnoff Potomac C Potomac A
8:00 AM

BREAKFAST-Lansdowne Ballroom AB CA and Excers
ProvenIT, Numerify 
and ITDesign/Meis-

terplan

8:10 AM
8:20 AM

8:30 AM

8:40 AM Vendor Demo - LetzNav
8:50 AM

9:00 AM

Administration | 
Advanced

Data Model | Advanced

Jaspersoft Studio | 
Advanced

When, Why, and How to 
Stay OOTB

TCO | Best Practices for 
Understanding IT Costs           

Demand Management | 
Roundtable

Lab Sign-up Only

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM
9:40 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM

NSQL Portlets | Advanced Non-IT Use Cases | Commu-
nity Sharing 

RegoLink & RegoXchange | 
Offering Review

Project Management | 
Roundtable

10:10 AM
10:20 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM

Configuration/ Administra-
tion in the New UX

Application Portfolio Mgmt. | 
Business Value 

CA PPM Integrations | Most 
Common

Demand/ Project Man-
agement | Expert Client/

Rego Panel

11:10 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM

LUNCH (Birds of a Feather)-Landsdowne Ballroom AB
12:20 PM
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM Meisterplan
1:10 PM
1:20 PM

Administration | 
Advanced

GEL Scripts | Advanced Jaspersoft Studio | 
Advanced

CA PPM Ongoing Enhance-
ment Process | Best Practices ServiceNow PPM | Demo Resource Management | 

Roundtable

Lab Sign-up Only

1:30 PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:20 PM

Program Management | Best 
Practices

Time Tracking | Best Practices 
& Alternatives

Financial Management | 
Roundtable

2:30 PM
2:40 PM
2:50 PM
3:00 PM

Building an Inbound File
Based Integration  | Lab

3:10 PM
3:20 PM

PowerBI Dashboards |
Beginner

Estimation | Best Practices Organizational Change
Management | Best Practices

Portfolio Management | 
Roundtable

3:30 PM
3:40 PM
3:50 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:20 PM

Dashboards/Metrics | Best 
Practices

RMO | Creation and Opti-
mization

Resource/ Financial/ 
Portfolio Management 
| Expert Client/Rego 

Panel

4:30 PM
4:40 PM

HTML Portlets | Advanced
4:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM

CA PPM Product Roadmap - Brian Nathansen -Landsdowne Ballroom AB
5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM

DINNER (On Your Own - Out on the Town)

6:40 PM
6:50 PM
7:00 PM
7:10 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
7:40 PM
7:50 PM
8:00 PM
8:10 PM
8:20 PM
8:30 PM
8:40 PM
8:50 PM

TUESDAY - April 24, 2018

2018



CLASS SCHEDULE
Time Technical - Beg. Technical - Adv. Reporting Governance Governance Functional Alternative Labs Labs Labs
Room Conant Ballroom D Bacon Faulkner Ampitheatre Ballroom C Potomac B Sarnoff Potomac C Potomac A
8:00 AM

BREAKFAST-Lansdowne Ballroom AB CA and Excers

ProvenIT, 
Numerify and 

ITDesign/Meis-
terplan

8:10 AM
8:20 AM

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

SQL Tuning | Tips and 
Tricks  

Know Thyself … At 
Work                          

JasperSoft Ad 
hoc | Beginner               

New CA PPM Releases  
| Value Overview | Time 

for the New UX?     

MSP | Installation
Tips/Tricks

Resource Manager | Best 
Practice “Day in the Life”

Lab Sign-up 
Only

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM
9:40 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM

Read/Process an 
Attachment Flat File from 

a Process | Lab   

Outbound File Based 
Integrations w/ Exter-

nal BI Extracts       

Selling the Value of PPM Capitalization Calcula-
tion | Best Practices

Project Manager | Best 
Practice “Day in the Life”

10:10 AM
10:20 AM

Unlock Powerful Insights 
from your PPM with 

Analytics by Numerify!

10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM

Dashboards | Communi-
ty Sharing

Maturity Portfolio 
Planning | What to 

Aspire To 

RM/PM/TM/BM User 
Interface | Tips and Tricks

11:10 AM
11:20 AM

Technical Round Table 
| Q&A

IT Financial Man-
agement (ITFM): 

Expanding the Value 
of PPM  

11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM

LUNCH (Birds of a Feather)-Landsdowne Ballroom AB
12:20 PM
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM

WEDNESDAY MORNING - April 25, 2018

EXTRA DAY - WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON - April 25, 2018
Time Governance Functional Reporting Reporting Labs
1:10 PM

Reporting | Strategies MSP | Installation Tips & Tricks

Jaspersoft Studio | Beginner Jaspersoft Ad Hoc | Beginner Lab Sign-up Only

1:20 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM

CA PPM Support Organization | Best Practices OWB | Ongoing Use Tips & Tricks
2:20 PM
2:30 PM
2:40 PM
2:50 PM
3:00 PM
3:10 PM

Lessons Learned | Best Practices
MSP | Ongoing Use Tips & Tricks

3:20 PM
3:30 PM
3:40 PM
3:50 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM

PPM Roadmap | Always Have a Vision 

4:20 PM
4:30 PM

Creating Training Videos and CAPA
4:40 PM
4:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:10 PM

2018



EXTRA DAY - THURSDAY MORNING - April 26, 2018
Time Governance Functional Reporting Reporting Labs
8:00 AM

Breakfast-Lansdowne Ballroom A
8:10 AM
8:20 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM
8:50 AM
9:00 AM

Ongoing Training/Mentoring | Best Practices            Project/Financial Management | Best 
Practices

Jaspersoft Studio | Beginner PowerBI Dashboards | Beginner      Lab Sign-up Only

9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:40 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM

New CA PPM Releases  | Value Overview | Time for 
the New UX? Resource Management | Best Practices     

10:10 AM
10:20 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM

Agile Transformation | What to Expect Demand/Portfolio Management | Best 
Practices

11:10 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM

Lunch - Boxed  (outside of Faulkner)
12:20 PM
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM

CLASS SCHEDULE

2018


