MONDAY - April 23, 2018

Time		Technical - Adv.	Reporting	Governance	Governance	Functional	Alternative	Labs	Partner Room	Partner Room
Room 8:00 AM	Conant	Ballroom D	Bacon	Faulkner	Ampitheatre	Ballroom C	Potomac B	Sarnoff	Potomac C	Potomac A
8:10 AM	BREAKFAST-Lansdowne Ballroom AB								CA and Excers	ProvenIT, Numerify and ITDesign/Meis-
8:20 AM				DILAKIASI	Lansuowne Damoonn	nb			OA allu Laceis	terplan
8:30 AM 8:40 AM					We	Icome to RegoU				
8:50 AM										
9:00 AM						Demand Management				
9:10 AM 9:20 AM		Data Model Intermediate				00TB Introduction				
9:30 AM				Stage Gating	Reporting Strategies					
9:40 AM										
9:50 AM 10:00 AM						Project Management 00TB Introduction				
10:10 AM	Advitated attack									
10:20 AM 10:30 AM	Administration Beginner	NSQL Portlets	Jaspersoft Studio Beginner				Unlock Powerful	Lab Sign-up Only		
10:40 AM		Intermediate		7 Industry Trends for PPM	Upgrades Best Practices	Resource Management	Insights from your PPM with Analytics by			
10:50 AM 11:00 AM						OOTB Introduction	Numerify!			
11:10 AM 11:20 AM										
11:30 AM		Integrations		Increasing Data	Project Financials	Financial Management				
11:40 AM 11:50 AM		Overview		Compliance	PPM vs. Finance Views	OOTB Introduction				
12:00 PM 12:10 PM										
12:20 PM										
12:30 PM 12:40 PM					LUNCH (Birds of a F	eather)-Landsdowne Ballroo	om AB			
12:50 PM 1:00 PM					Vendor De	emo - Josh L Innovation				
1:10 PM										
1:20 PM 1:30 PM		GEL Scripts Introduction		Adoption and Perception Strategies	Excel and CA PPM Working Together	Portfolio Management OOTB Introduction	IT Financial Man- agement (ITFM):			
1:40 PM 1:50 PM							Expanding the Value			
2:00 PM 2:10 PM							of PPM			
2:20 PM				New IIV PPM Int			Know Thyself At Work			
2:30 PM 2:40 PM					ServiceNow & CA PPM Integration Options					
2:50 PM 3:00 PM		GEL Scripts								
3:10 PM	Administration	Intermediate								
3:20 PM 3:30 PM	Beginner			Contract/Vendor				Lab Sign-up Only		
3:40 PM 3:50 PM					Agile Primer Mgmt CA PPM		Demand/Portfolio Man- agement Best Practices			
4:00 PM					11010	agomoni Dost i racticos		_		
4:10 PM 4:20 PM										
4:30 PM 4:40 PM		Building and		DDM Dandana	OA DDAA A-ii-					
4:50 PM		consuming a web service Lab		PPM Roadmap Always Have a	CA PPM - Agile Integration	Resource Management				
5:00 PM 5:10 PM				Vision	Bi-Modal IT	Best Practices				
5:20 PM										
5:30 PM 5:40 PM										
5:50 PM 6:00 PM										
6:10 PM										
6:20 PM 6:30 PM										
6:40 PM 6:50 PM		DINNER EVENT-Clubhouse Ballrom AB								
7:00 PM 7:10 PM										
7:10 PM 7:20 PM										



TUESDAY - April 24, 2018

	ar abiliz									
Time	Technical - Beg.	Technical - Int.	Reporting	Governance	Governance	Functional	Labs	Partners	Partners	
Room	Conant	Ballroom D	Bacon	Faulkner	Ampitheatre	Ballroom C	Sarnoff	Potomac C	Potomac A	
8:00 AM	Proveni								ProvenIT, Numerify	
8:10 AM			BI	REAKFAST-Lansdowne Ballroon	n AB			CA and Excers	and ITDesign/Meis-	
8:20 AM									terplan	
8:30 AM										
8:40 AM	Vendor Demo - LetzNav									
8:50 AM										
9:00 AM										
9:10 AM				When, Why, and How to	TCO Best Practices for	Demand Management Roundtable				
9:20 AM		Data Model Advanced		Stay OOTB	Understanding IT Costs					
9:30 AM										
9:40 AM 9:50 AM										
10:00 AM										
10:10 AM				N. ITH. O. I. IO.		D .:				
10:20 AM	Administration	NSQL Portlets Advanced	Jaspersoft Studio	Non-IT Use Cases Commu- nity Sharing	RegoLink & RegoXchange Offering Review	Project Management Roundtable	Lab Sign-up Only			
10:30 AM 10:40 AM	Advanced		Advanced	,	g		Lab oight ap oilly			
10:50 AM										
11:00 AM										
11:10 AM										
11:20 AM 11:30 AM		Configuration/ Administra-		Application Portfolio Mgmt.	CA PPM Integrations Most	Demand/ Project Man- agement Expert Client/				
11:40 AM		tion in the New UX		Business Value	Common	Rego Panel				
11:50 AM										
12:00 PM										
12:10 PM 12:20 PM										
12:30 PM				LUNCH (Birds of a Fe	ather)-Landsdowne Ballroom A	В				
12:40 PM										
12:50 PM 1:00 PM					Meisterplan					
1:10 PM					iviolator piari					
1:20 PM				CA PPM Ongoing Enhance-	ServiceNow PPM Demo	Resource Management Roundtable				
1:30 PM										
1:40 PM 1:50 PM		GEL Scripts Advanced		ment Process Best Practices						
2:00 PM			Jaspersoft Studio Advanced							
2:10 PM										
2:20 PM 2:30 PM				Program Management Best Practices	Time Tracking Best Practices & Alternatives	Financial Management Roundtable				
2:40 PM										
2:50 PM										
3:00 PM										
3:10 PM 3:20 PM	Administration						Lab Sign-up Only			
3:30 PM	Advanced	Duilding on Inhound Eilo			Organizational Change Management Best Practices	Portfolio Management Roundtable				
3:40 PM		Building an Inbound File Based Integration Lab	D	Estimation Best Practices						
3:50 PM 4:00 PM										
4:10 PM										
4:20 PM			PowerBl Dashboards Beginner							
4:30 PM 4:40 PM						Resource/ Financial/				
4:40 PM					RMO Creation and Opti-					
5:00 PM		HTML Portlets Advanced		Practices	mization					
5:10 PM 5:20 PM										
5:30 PM										
5:40 PM										
5:50 PM 6:00 PM				CA PPM Product Roadmap - B	rian Nathansen -Landsdowne B	allroom AB				
6:10 PM										
6:20 PM										
6:30 PM 6:40 PM										
6:40 PM 6:50 PM										
7:00 PM										
7:10 PM										
7:20 PM 7:30 PM										
7:40 PM	DINNER (On Your Own - Out on the Town)									
7:50 PM										
8:00 PM 8:10 PM										
8:20 PM										
8:30 PM										
8:40 PM 8:50 PM										
0.30 PW										

WEDNESDAY MORNING - April 25, 2018

Time	Technical - Beg.	Technical - Adv.	Reporting	Governance	Governance	Functional	Alternative	Labs	Labs	Labs
Room	Conant	Ballroom D	Bacon	Faulkner	Ampitheatre	Ballroom C	Potomac B	Sarnoff	Potomac C	Potomac A
8:00 AM 8:10 AM 8:20 AM 8:30 AM 8:40 AM	BREAKFAST-Lansdowne Ballroom AB								CA and Excers	ProvenIT, Numerify and ITDesign/Meis- terplan
8:50 AM										
9:00 AM 9:10 AM 9:20 AM 9:30 AM 9:40 AM	SQL Tuning Tips and Tricks	Know Thyself At Work		New CA PPM Releases Value Overview Time for the New UX?	MSP Installation Tips/Tricks	Resource Manager Best Practice "Day in the Life"				
9:50 AM										
10:00 AM 10:10 AM 10:20 AM 10:30 AM 10:40 AM	Read/Process an Attachment Flat File from a Process Lab	Outbound File Based Integrations w/ Exter- nal BI Extracts	JasperSoft Ad hoc Beginner	Selling the Value of PPM	Capitalization Calcula- tion Best Practices	Project Manager Best Practice "Day in the Life"	Unlock Powerful Insights from your PPM with Analytics by Numerify!	Lab Sign-up Only		
10:50 AM										
11:00 AM 11:10 AM 11:20 AM 11:30 AM 11:40 AM	Technical Round Table	IT Financial Man- agement (ITFM): Expanding the Value		Dashboards Communi- ty Sharing	Maturity Portfolio Planning What to Aspire To	RM/PM/TM/BM User Interface Tips and Tricks				
11:50 AM	ļūαA	of PPM								
12:00 PM 12:10 PM 12:20 PM 12:30 PM 12:40 PM 12:50 PM	LUNCH (Birds of a Feather)-Landsdowne Ballroom AB									

EXTRA DAY - WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON - April 25, 2018

Time	Governance	Functional	Reporting	Reporting	Labs	
1:10 PM 1:20 PM 1:30 PM 1:40 PM 1:50 PM	Reporting Strategies	MSP Installation Tips & Tricks				
2:00 PM						
2:10 PM 2:20 PM 2:30 PM 2:40 PM 2:50 PM	CA PPM Support Organization Best Practices	OWB Ongoing Use Tips & Tricks				
3:00 PM						
3:10 PM 3:20 PM 3:30 PM 3:40 PM 3:50 PM	Lessons Learned Best Practices	MSP Ongoing Use Tips & Tricks	Jaspersoft Studio Beginner	Jaspersoft Ad Hoc Beginner	Lab Sign-up Only	
4:00 PM						
4:10 PM 4:20 PM 4:30 PM 4:40 PM 4:50 PM	PPM Roadmap Always Have a Vision	Creating Training Videos and CAPA				
5:00 PM 5:10 PM		5				

EXTRA DAY - THURSDAY MORNING - April 26, 2018

Time	Governance	Functional	Reporting	Reporting	Labs					
8:00 AM		<u> </u>								
8:10 AM										
8:20 AM	Breakfast-Lansdowne Ballroom A									
8:30 AM										
8:40 AM										
8:50 AM				I	1					
9:00 AM 9:10 AM										
9:10 AM	Ongoing Training/Mentoring Best Practices	Project/Financial Management Best		PowerBl Dashboards Beginner						
9:30 AM	Origoning Hamming/Michitorning Dest Fractioes	Practices								
9:40 AM										
9:50 AM										
10:00 AM					Lab Sign-up Only					
10:10 AM	Name CA DDM Dalassas Malus Oromiano Timo for	Resource Management Best Practices	Jaspersoft Studio Beginner							
10:20 AM	New CA PPM Releases Value Overview Time for the New UX?									
10:30 AM	the New OX:									
10:40 AM										
10:50 AM										
11:00 AM										
11:10 AM										
11:20 AM	Agila Transformation What to Evacat	Demand/Portfolio Management Best								
11:30 AM 11:40 AM	Agile Transformation What to Expect	Practices								
11:50 AM										
12:00 PM										
12:10 PM										
12:20 PM										
12:30 PM	Lunch - Boxed (outside of Faulkner)									
12:40 PM										
12:50 PM										